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GOSET CLAUDE
GEORGE ROGER
COLSON JEAN LUC
LEJEUNE JEAN MARIE
DELWICHE PHILIPPE
PILET JEAN PIERRE
COMPERE MICHEL
THYS JACQUES
COUNOTTE ROBERT
VAESSEN MARC
MATTHYS ALAIN
COYETTE LUC SEN
GIGOT VICTOR
PUTTEMANS ANDRE
MAROQUAIN PIERRE
MOHRING MICHEL
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DEGUELDRE JACQUES
GAUSSIN CHRISTIAN
PREGARDIEN JEAN PIERRE
PIRET RENE

BOSMAN JEAN PIERRE

DE KEUKELAERE JEAN PIERRE

MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
YAMAHA
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
BULTACO
YAMAHA
MONTESA
BULTACO
BULTACO

BULTACO

MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
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MONTESA
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TOTAL Ex

31,5
31,6
32,6
34,1
37,8
45,7
49,5
52,0
53,9
63,6
65,3
67,1
70,4
72,0
75,3
86,0

71,8
79,1
81,3
86,0
87,0
91,3
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WILMET DIDIER
VANLANGEVELD ROGER
CROSSET LEON

DREZE BENOIT

BURON JOSEPH

VAN HINGEL GILBERT
HOLVOET MARCEL
GORDINNE ALAIN
MEULENBERG ALAIN
VUKCEVIC PHILIPPE
HOLVOET BAUDOUIN
ANDERMACK FERNAND
HERMAN JOSE
PELLETIER DOMINIQUE
STEVENS JEAN LUC
MATHY LUCIEN
THONET VICTOR
LACROIX JEAN LUC

1 SYSTERMANS PHILIPPE

1 VAN BEVER MICHEL / JACQUES PATRICK
3 BORGUET PHILIPPE / BORGUET JOSEPH
4 TYTECA GUY / DE LA CHAISSERIE
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HERSTAL
OMBRET
DISON
WAVRE
HERSTAL
RLMOA
WERVIK
OCQUIER
FLEMALLE
FMB
WERVIK
FLEMALLE
FLEMALLE
ANDERLECHT
VISE
WAVRE
FLEMALLE
FMB

HERSTAL

BULTACO
BULTACO
ARIEL
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47,5
57,4
61,9
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67,6
72,3
79,8
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84,6
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87,2
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92,5
97,2
98,5
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39,0
57,0
81,0
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